Invoice

(910am)) Invoice #: IN-200064407
. r 1 1
Date: 11-30-2023
ST ] CEoh e g,
(( IDE.EFM)) ontract #: 36949019
Account Rep: National Sales PO/Estimate #: 8787

Advertiser: Jon Tester for US Senate
Description: Tester 11/7-11/13
Station: KBLG-AM

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA Desert Mountain Broadcasting
11150 FAIRFAX BLVD STE 505 2075 Central Ave, #5
FAIRFAX VA 22030 Billings MT 59102

(406) 248-7777

Date Time Description Length Copy ID Cost
11-08-2023 06:44:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-08-2023 07:26:30 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-08-2023 08:40:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-08-2023 10:11:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-08-2023 11:55:50 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-08-2023 14:25:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-08-2023 18:12:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-08-2023 18:56:50 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-09-2023 07:13:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-09-2023 07:56:50 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-09-2023 08:40:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-09-2023 10:11:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-09-2023 13:42:30 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-09-2023 18:27:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-10-2023 06:56:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-10-2023 09:54:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-10-2023 10:26:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-10-2023 10:57:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-10-2023 13:42:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-10-2023 16:29:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-11-2023 06:56:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $9.00
11-11-2023 13:43:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $9.00
11-11-2023 16:45:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $9.00
11-12-2023 06:29:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $9.00
11-12-2023 10:11:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $9.00
11-13-2023 06:44:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-13-2023 07:26:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-13-2023 10:11:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-13-2023 12:57:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-13-2023 15:26:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00

Spots Aired 30
Subtotal $295.00
- Agency Commission (15%) $44.25
Total (USD) $250.75
Total Due (USD) $0.00

Payments - Thank You!

INV-200064407 1/2 36949019 | 11/2023



Date Reference Check # Amount Currency
11-07-2023 156970 cc $250.75 usb

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: | Certify that, in accordance with the Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this
invoice

To pay your invoice online, please go to:

https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate
on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract
for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race,
national origin, or ancestry.

REMITTANCE
SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA Invoice #: Amount Due: Due Date: Amount Enclosed:
IN-200064407 $0.00 12-29-2023

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
Remit to:
Desert Mountain Broadcasting
2075 Central Ave #5
Billings MT 59102
406-248-7777

To pay your invoice online, please go to:  https://desertmountainbroadcasting.convpay/

INV-200064407 2/2 36949019 | 11/2023



Invoice

(910am)) Invoice #: IN-200064496
. r 1 1
Date: 11-30-2023
ST ] CEoh e g,
(( IDE.EFM)) ontract #: 36953007
Account Rep: National Sales PO/Estimate #: 8827

Advertiser: Jon Tester for US Senate
Description: Nov 14-20
Station: KBLG-AM

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA Desert Mountain Broadcasting
11150 FAIRFAX BLVD STE 505 2075 Central Ave, #5
FAIRFAX VA 22030 Billings MT 59102

(406) 248-7777

Date Time Description Length Copy ID Cost
11-14-2023 06:44:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-14-2023 09:26:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-14-2023 10:26:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-14-2023 11:12:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-14-2023 13:57:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-14-2023 18:27:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-15-2023 06:56:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-15-2023 08:54:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-15-2023 10:26:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-15-2023 10:57:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-15-2023 14:42:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-15-2023 17:42:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-16-2023 06:56:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-16-2023 09:54:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-16-2023 11:55:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-16-2023 13:26:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-16-2023 14:42:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-16-2023 17:56:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-17-2023 06:13:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-17-2023 07:26:30 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-17-2023 10:11:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-17-2023 10:57:00 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-17-2023 11:55:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-17-2023 16:57:50 National 60sec Remember JTR2303 $10.00
11-18-2023 06:44:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $9.00
11-18-2023 13:22:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $9.00
11-18-2023 18:56:50 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $9.00
11-19-2023 13:43:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $9.00
11-19-2023 16:54:50 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $9.00
11-20-2023 07:26:30 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-20-2023 07:56:50 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-20-2023 11:12:30 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-20-2023 12:57:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-20-2023 14:25:00 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00
11-20-2023 17:42:30 National 60sec Big Sandy JTR2301 $10.00

Spots Aired 35
Subtotal $345.00
- Agency Commission (15%) $51.75

INV-200064496 1/2 36953007 | 11/2023



Date Time Description Length Copy ID Cost

Total (USD) $293.25
Total Due (USD) $0.00
Payments - Thank You!
Date Reference Check # Amount Currency
11-17-2023 158092 CcC $293.25 usD

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: | Certify that, in accordance with the Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this
invoice

To pay your invoice online, please go to:

https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate
on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract
for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race,
national origin, or ancestry.

REMITTANCE
SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA Invoice #: Amount Due: Due Date: Amount Enclosed:
IN-200064496 $0.00 12-29-2023

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
Remit to:
Desert Mountain Broadcasting
2075 Central Ave #5
Billings MT 59102
406-248-7777

To pay your invoice online, please go to:  https://desertmountainbroadcasting.convpay/

INV-200064496 2/2 36953007 | 11/2023



(910 :m))

EIrni
((105.5:m))

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA
11150 FAIRFAXBLVD STE 505

FAIRFAX VA 22030

Date
11-21-2023

11-21-2023
11-21-2023
11-21-2023
11-21-2023
11-21-2023
11-22-2023
11-22-2023
11-22-2023
11-22-2023
11-22-2023
11-22-2023
11-23-2023
11-23-2023
11-23-2023
11-23-2023
11-23-2023
11-23-2023
11-24-2023
11-24-2023
11-24-2023
11-24-2023
11-24-2023
11-24-2023
11-25-2023
11-25-2023
11-25-2023
11-26-2023
11-26-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023

INV-200064612

Time
06:44:00
09:54:50
12:12:30
13:42:30
14:25:00
17:42:30
06:13:00
07:56:50
10:57:00
13:42:30
14:57:50
16:57:50
06:44:00
08:54:50
10:42:30
11:55:50
14:25:00
18:27:00
06:56:50
08:40:00
10:57:00
11:42:30
12:42:30
18:56:50
07:56:50
13:43:00
15:26:00
08:54:50
14:41:30
06:13:00
07:56:50
11:12:30
11:42:30
13:26:30
16:57:50

Description

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

Length
60sec

60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec

60sec

1/2

Invoice

Invoice #: IN-200064612
Date: 11-30-2023
Contract #: 36973932

Account Rep: National Sales
Advertiser: Jon Tester for US Senate

Description: Nov 21 Nov 27
Station: KBLG-AM

PO/Estimate #: 8841

Desert Mountain Broadcasting

Copy ID
Big Sandy JTR2301

Big Sandy JTR2301
Big Sandy JTR2301
Big Sandy JTR2301
Big Sandy JTR2301
Big Sandy JTR2301
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
JTR2302 Greatest Threat
Spots Aired
Subtotal

- Agency Commission (15%)

2075 Central Ave, #5

Billings MT 59102
(406) 248-7777

Cost
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
35
$345.00
$51.75

36973932 | 11/2023



Date Time Description Length Copy ID
Total (USD)
Total Due (USD)

Payments - Thank You!

Date Reference Check # Amount
11-07-2023 156955 62755-800 $293.25

Cost
$293.25
$0.00

Currency
usD

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: | Certify that, in accordance with the Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this

invoice

To pay your invoice online, please go to:

https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate
on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract
for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race,

national origin, or ancestry.

REMITTANCE
SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA Invoice #: Amount Due: Due Date:
IN-200064612 $0.00 12-29-2023

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
Remit to:
Desert Mountain Broadcasting
2075 Central Ave #5
Billings MT 59102
406-248-7777

Amount Enclosed:

To pay your invoice online, please go to:  https://desertmountainbroadcasting.convpay/

INV-200064612 2/2

36973932 | 11/2023



(910 :m))

EIrni
((105.5:m))

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA
11150 FAIRFAXBLVD STE 505

FAIRFAX VA 22030

Date
11-28-2023

11-28-2023
11-28-2023
11-28-2023
11-29-2023
11-29-2023
11-29-2023
11-29-2023
11-29-2023
11-29-2023
11-29-2023
11-30-2023
11-30-2023
11-30-2023
11-30-2023
11-30-2023
11-30-2023
11-30-2023

Date
11-17-2023

Time
12:57:00
13:26:30
13:57:50
15:26:00
06:44:00
07:56:50
08:40:00
10:57:00
12:57:00
14:42:30
18:42:30
07:13:00
08:09:00
09:54:50
10:42:30
11:42:30
14:25:00
18:42:30

Description

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

Reference
158092

Length
60sec

60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec
60sec

60sec

Invoice

Invoice #: IN-200064739

Date: 11-30-2023

Contract #: 36974253

Account Rep: National Sales
Advertiser: Jon Tester for US Senate
Description: Nov 28 Dec 4

Station: KBLG-AM

PO/Estimate #: 8842

Desert Mountain Broadcasting

Copy ID
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat

Big Sandy JTR2301
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat
Big Sandy JTR2301
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat
Big Sandy JTR2301
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat
Big Sandy JTR2301
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat
Big Sandy JTR2301
Big Sandy JTR2301
Big Sandy JTR2301
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat
Big Sandy JTR2301
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat
Big Sandy JTR2301
JTR2302 - Greatest Threat
Spots Aired
Subtotal
- Agency Commission (15%)
Total (USD)

Total Due (USD)

Payments - Thank You!

Check #

CcC

Amount
$153.00

2075 Central Ave, #5

Billings MT 59102
(406) 248-7777

Cost
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
18
$180.00
$27.00
$153.00
$0.00

Currency
usD

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: | Certify that, in accordance with the Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this

invoice

To pay your invoice online, please go to:

https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/

INV-200064739

1/2

36974253 | 11/2023



This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate
on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract
for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race,
national origin, or ancestry.

REMITTANCE
SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA Invoice #: Amount Due: Due Date: Amount Enclosed:
IN-200064739 $0.00 12-29-2023

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
Remit to:
Desert Mountain Broadcasting
2075 Central Ave #5
Billings MT 59102
406-248-7777

To pay your invoice online, please go to:  https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/

INV-200064739 2/2 36974253 | 11/2023



