

Invoice #: IN-200064407

Date: 11-30-2023

Contract #: 36949019

Account Rep: National Sales

Advertiser: Jon Tester for US Senate

Description: Tester 11/7-11/13

Station: KBLG-AM

Desert Mountain Broadcasting

2075 Central Ave, #5 Billings MT 59102 (406) 248-7777

PO/Estimate #: 8787

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA

11150 FAIRFAX BLVD STE 505 FAIRFAX VA 22030

Date	Time	Description	Length	Copy ID	Cost
11-08-2023	06:44:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-08-2023	07:26:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	
11-08-2023	08:40:00	National	60sec	c Big Sandy JTR2301	
11-08-2023	10:11:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-08-2023	11:55:50	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-08-2023	14:25:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-08-2023	18:12:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-08-2023	18:56:50	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-09-2023	07:13:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-09-2023	07:56:50	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-09-2023	08:40:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-09-2023	10:11:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-09-2023	13:42:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-09-2023	18:27:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-10-2023	06:56:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.00
11-10-2023	09:54:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	
11-10-2023	10:26:30	National	60sec	Osec Remember JTR2303	
11-10-2023	10:57:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.00
11-10-2023	13:42:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.00
11-10-2023	16:29:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	
11-11-2023	06:56:50	National	60sec	ec Remember JTR2303	
11-11-2023	13:43:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$9.00
11-11-2023	16:45:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$9.00
11-12-2023	06:29:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$9.00
11-12-2023	10:11:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$9.00
11-13-2023	06:44:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.00
11-13-2023	07:26:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.00
11-13-2023	10:11:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.00
11-13-2023	12:57:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.00
11-13-2023	15:26:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.00
				Spots Aired	30
				Subtotal	\$295.00
				- Agency Commission (15%)	\$44.25
				Total (USD)	\$250.75
				Total Due (USD)	\$0.00

Date	Reference	Check#	Amount	Currency
11-07-2023	156970	СС	\$250.75	USD

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: I Certify that, in accordance with the Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this invoice

To pay your invoice online, please go to:

https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry.

REMITTANCE

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA

Invoice #:	Amount Due:	Due Date:	Amount Enclosed:
IN-200064407	\$0.00	12-29-2023	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Remit to:

Desert Mountain Broadcasting 2075 Central Ave #5 Billings MT 59102 406-248-7777





Invoice #: IN-200064496

Date: 11-30-2023

Contract #: 36953007

Account Rep: National Sales

Advertiser: Jon Tester for US Senate

Description: Nov 14-20

Station: KBLG-AM

Desert Mountain Broadcasting

2075 Central Ave, #5 Billings MT 59102 (406) 248-7777

PO/Estimate #: 8827

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA

11150 FAIRFAX BLVD STE 505 FAIRFAX VA 22030

Date	Time	Description	Length	Copy ID	Cos
11-14-2023	06:44:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-14-2023	09:26:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-14-2023	10:26:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-14-2023	11:12:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-14-2023	13:57:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-14-2023	18:27:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-15-2023	06:56:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-15-2023	08:54:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-15-2023	10:26:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-15-2023	10:57:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-15-2023	14:42:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-15-2023	17:42:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-16-2023	06:56:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-16-2023	09:54:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-16-2023	11:55:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-16-2023	13:26:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-16-2023	14:42:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-16-2023	17:56:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-17-2023	06:13:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-17-2023	07:26:30	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-17-2023	10:11:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-17-2023	10:57:00	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-17-2023	11:55:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-17-2023	16:57:50	National	60sec	Remember JTR2303	\$10.0
11-18-2023	06:44:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$9.0
11-18-2023	13:22:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$9.0
11-18-2023	18:56:50	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$9.0
11-19-2023	13:43:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$9.0
11-19-2023	16:54:50	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$9.0
11-20-2023	07:26:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-20-2023	07:56:50	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-20-2023	11:12:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-20-2023	12:57:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-20-2023	14:25:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-20-2023	17:42:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
				Spots Aired	35

- Agency Commission (15%)

\$51.75

Date	Time	Description	Length	Copy ID	Cost
				Total (USD)	\$293.25
				Total Due (USD)	\$0.00

Payments - Thank You!

Date	Reference	Check#	Amount	Currency
11-17-2023	158092	CC	\$293.25	USD

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: I Certify that, in accordance with the Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this invoice

To pay your invoice online, please go to:

https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/

PAID

PAID

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry.

REMITTANCE

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA

Invoice #:	Amount Due:	Due Date:	Amount Enclosed:
IN-200064496	\$0.00	12-29-2023	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Remit to:

Desert Mountain Broadcasting 2075 Central Ave #5 Billings MT 59102 406-248-7777





Invoice #: IN-200064612 Date: 11-30-2023 Contract #: 36973932 Account Rep: National Sales

Advertiser: Jon Tester for US Senate Description: Nov 21 Nov 27

Station: KBLG-AM

Desert Mountain Broadcasting

2075 Central Ave, #5 Billings MT 59102 (406) 248-7777

PO/Estimate #: 8841

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA

11150 FAIRFAX BLVD STE 505 FAIRFAX VA 22030

Date	Time	Description	Length	Copy ID	Cost
11-21-2023	06:44:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-21-2023	09:54:50	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-21-2023	12:12:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-21-2023	13:42:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-21-2023	14:25:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-21-2023	17:42:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.0
11-22-2023	06:13:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-22-2023	07:56:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-22-2023	10:57:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-22-2023	13:42:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-22-2023	14:57:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-22-2023	16:57:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-23-2023	06:44:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-23-2023	08:54:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-23-2023	10:42:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-23-2023	11:55:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-23-2023	14:25:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-23-2023	18:27:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-24-2023	06:56:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-24-2023	08:40:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-24-2023	10:57:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-24-2023	11:42:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-24-2023	12:42:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-24-2023	18:56:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-25-2023	07:56:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$9.00
11-25-2023	13:43:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$9.0
11-25-2023	15:26:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$9.00
11-26-2023	08:54:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$9.00
11-26-2023	14:41:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$9.00
11-27-2023	06:13:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-27-2023	07:56:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-27-2023	11:12:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-27-2023	11:42:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-27-2023	13:26:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
11-27-2023	16:57:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 Greatest Threat	\$10.0
				Spots Aired	35
				Subtotal	\$345.0
				- Agency Commission (15%)	\$51.7

Date	Time	Description	Length	Copy ID	Cost
				Total (USD)	\$293.25
				Total Due (USD)	\$0.00

Payments - Thank You!

Date	Reference	Check#	Amount	Currency
11-07-2023	156955	62755-800	\$293.25	USD

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: I Certify that, in accordance with the Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this invoice

To pay your invoice online, please go to:

https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/

PAID

PAID

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry.

REMITTANCE

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA

Invoice #:	Amount Due:	Due Date:	Amount Enclosed:
IN-200064612	\$0.00	12-29-2023	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Remit to:

Desert Mountain Broadcasting 2075 Central Ave #5 Billings MT 59102 406-248-7777





Invoice #: IN-200064739 Date: 11-30-2023 Contract #: 36974253 Account Rep: National Sales

Advertiser: Jon Tester for US Senate Description: Nov 28 Dec 4

Station: KBLG-AM

Desert Mountain Broadcasting

2075 Central Ave, #5 Billings MT 59102 (406) 248-7777

PO/Estimate #: 8842

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA

11150 FAIRFAX BLVD STE 505 FAIRFAX VA 22030

Date	Time	Description	Length	Copy ID	Cost
11-28-2023	12:57:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
11-28-2023	13:26:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-28-2023	13:57:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
11-28-2023	15:26:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-29-2023	06:44:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
11-29-2023	07:56:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
11-29-2023	08:40:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-29-2023	10:57:00	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
11-29-2023	12:57:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-29-2023	14:42:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
11-29-2023	18:42:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-30-2023	07:13:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-30-2023	08:09:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-30-2023	09:54:50	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
11-30-2023	10:42:30	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-30-2023	11:42:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
11-30-2023	14:25:00	National	60sec	Big Sandy JTR2301	\$10.00
11-30-2023	18:42:30	National	60sec	JTR2302 - Greatest Threat	\$10.00
				Spots Aired	18
				Subtotal	\$180.0
				- Agency Commission (15%)	\$27.00
				Total (USD)	\$153.0
				Total Due (USD)	\$0.00

Payments - Thank You!

Date	Reference	Check#	Amount	Currency	
11-17-2023	158092	CC	\$153.00	USD	

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: I Certify that, in accordance with the Official Station Logs, announcements were broadcast as shown on this invoice

To pay your invoice online, please go to:

https://desertmountainbroadcasting.com/pay/



This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry.

REMITTANCE

SCREEN STRATEGIES MEDIA

Invoice #:	Amount Due:	Due Date:	Amount Enclosed:
IN-200064739	\$0.00	12-29-2023	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Remit to:

Desert Mountain Broadcasting 2075 Central Ave #5 Billings MT 59102 406-248-7777

